MANUFACTURING
ELECTRICITY (Meralco)

GASOLINE STATION
WATER (Calamba Water District, La
Mesa Water Cooperative)

WHOLESALER

RETAILER
PRIVATE POOLS

RESORT HOTELS/HOTEL/DRIVEINS
TRANSPORT SERVICES

TRICYCLE FRANCHISING ASSOCIATION
Tricycle Franchise

TELEPHONE COMPANY

BANKS

REAL ESTATE BROKER

207

2200
409
15
29

22
6531

89
31




REAL ESTATE DEVELOPER
LESSOR COMMERCIAL
HEALTH CARE SERVICES
MEDICAL CLINIC

FITNESS GYM/ RECREATIONAL PLACE
SPA/FACIAL/SKIN CLINIC

BEAUTY SALON / BARBERSHOP
MANPOWER SERVICES
SECURITY AGENCY
RESTAURANT/FAST FOODS
WELDING/IRON WORKS
MANAGERIAL SERVICES
PRIVATE HOSPITALS

Business Permit and Licensing Office

12
387

30

35

97

73
29
96
67




