

## **ECONOMIC ACTIVITIES 2014**

CATEGORY	TOTAL
MANUFACTURING	207
ELECTRICITY (Meralco)	1
GASOLINE STATION	42
WATER (Calamba Water District, La	
Mesa Water Cooperative)	2
WHOLESALER	48
RETAILER	2200
PRIVATE POOLS	409
RESORT HOTELS/HOTEL/DRIVEINS	15
TRANSPORT SERVICES	29
TRICYCLE FRANCHISING ASSOCIATION	22
Tricycle Franchise	6531
TELEPHONE COMPANY	6
BANKS	89
REAL ESTATE BROKER	31

## ECONOMIC ACTIVITIES 2014

CATEGORY	TOTAL
REAL ESTATE DEVELOPER	12
LESSOR COMMERCIAL	387
HEALTH CARE SERVICES	7
MEDICAL CLINIC	30
FITNESS GYM/RECREATIONAL PLACE	13
SPA/FACIAL/SKIN CLINIC	35
BEAUTY SALON / BARBERSHOP	97
MANPOWER SERVICES	73
SECURITY AGENCY	29
RESTAURANT/FAST FOODS	96
WELDING/IRON WORKS	67
MANAGERIAL SERVICES	4
PRIVATE HOSPITALS	5